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A B C

P05

P06

P07

P08

P09

P10

P24

P75

P76

P77

P78

P79

P81

P83

P84

P85

P86

P88

P89

P90

P91

P112

P127

槍管接筒

氣缸卡榫

接筒卡榫

氣缸

活塞

彈簧支座

活塞卡榫

上蓋

氣缸後罩

後準星罩

槍管導管

擊鐵

鈑機

鈑機連桿(右)

保險桿

彈匣卡榫(左)

彈匣卡榫(右)

擊鐵箱(左)

擊鐵箱(右)

本體

導桿

擊鐵連動片

槍柄

Z01 活塞固定座

R01

R02

B04

F02

F03

F04

F14

F17

F19

F20

F21

F82

S03

S04

S05

S07

S16

S17

S18

活塞迫緊

子彈迫緊HOP-UP

槍管

平頭軸(氣缸)

軸(擊鐵)

軸(擊鐵箱)

軸

軸(鈑機)

軸(彈匣卡榫用)

軸(鈑機連桿)

軸(槍柄用)

鈑機連桿(左)

軸(鈑機用)

活塞卡榫扭簧

活塞壓簧

擊鐵扭簧

槍管導管壓簧

鈑機扭簧

彈匣卡榫壓簧

鈑機連桿壓簧

M34-
F17

E08 ⊕2.3X12束錏

E17 ⊕2.6*4L-5L尖黑

K01 氣缸用貼紙

U1

X1

X2

X3

彈匣組件

內槍管組件

氣缸組件

擊鐵箱組件
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P84
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P86

P88

P89

P90

P91
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Z01

R01

R02

B04

F02

F03

F04

F14

F17

F19

F20

F21

F82

S03

S04

S05

S07

S16

S17

S18

M34-
F17

E08

E17

K01

U1

X1

X2

X3

BARREL CONNECTOR

CYLINDER CATCH

CONNECTOR CATCH

CYLINDER

PISTON

SPRING STOCK

PISTON CATCH

SLIDE 

CYLINDER REAR COVER

REAR SIGHT COVER

OUTER BARREL

HAMMER

TRIGGER

TRIGGER BAR (R)

SAFETY

MAGAZINE CATCH (L)

MAGAZINE CATCH (R)

CHASSIS(L)

CHASSIS(R)

FRAME 

RECOIL GUIDE

HAMMER LINKAGE

GRIP

PISTON BASE

PISTON PACKING

RUBBER CHAMBER

INNER BARREL CAP

PIN (CYLINDER)

PIN (HAMMER)

PIN (CHASSIS)

PIN

PIN (TRIGGER)

PIN (MAGAZINE CATCH)

PIN (TRIGGER BAR)

PIN (GRIP)

TRIGGER BAR (L)

PIN (TRIGGER)

PISTON CATCH SPRING

PISTON SPRING

HAMMER SPRING

OUTER BARREL SPRING

TRIGGER SPRING

MAGAZINE CATCH SPRING

TRIGGER BAR SPRING

SCREW 2.3X12

SCREW 2.6*4L-5L

PISTON COVER STICKER

MAGAZINE UNIT

INNER BARREL UNIT

CYLINDER UNIT

CHASSIS UNIT
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